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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Facial Tissues

Luxuriously soft tissue made from 100% renewable Bamboo. 

• Bamboo absorbs up to 35% more 
carbon and produces 30% more oxygen 
than trees during its growth.  

• As a crop, it grows 30 times faster than 
trees making it the most sustainable 
product in the market.  

• Our bamboo is 100% FSC certified and 
not the same type of bamboo that 
pandas chomp down on.  

• Super skin friendly: bamboo is naturally 
anti-bacterial, anti-fungal, 
hypoallergenic, odour resistant.  

• Oh, did you know we donate part of 
every pack sold to protect rainforests? 

CHEEKY PANDA PLASTIC 
FREE CUBE FACIAL TISSUES

Product features

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size

cases per pallet on uk pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size

cases per pallet on eu pallet

pallet height

Cases/40 ft container

360mm

220mm

210mm

1656g

12

Recyclable cardboard

00700461678625

14

7

98

10

7

70

1.80m

3,800

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

sheets count

ply

sheet size

56 per box

3

200 x 200mm

gross weight per pack 

pack width

pack depth

138g

110mm

100mm

pack height

product packaging

pack barcode

120mm

Plastic Free Cardboard

0841161106305


