

CHEEKY PANDA PLASTIC FREE CUBE FACIAL TISSUES

Luxuriously soft tissue made from 100% renewable Bamboo.



Product features

- Bamboo absorbs up to 35% more carbon and produces 30% more oxygen than trees during its growth.
- As a crop, it grows 30 times faster than trees making it the most sustainable product in the market.
- Our bamboo is 100% FSC certified and not the same type of bamboo that pandas chomp down on.
- Super skin friendly: bamboo is naturally anti-bacterial, anti-fungal, hypoallergenic, odour resistant.
- Oh, did you know we donate part of every pack sold to protect rainforests?

Product Specifications

SHEETS COUNT	56 per box	GROSS WEIGHT PER PACK	138g	PACK HEIGHT	120mm
PLY	3	PACK WIDTH	110mm	PRODUCT PACKAGING	Plastic Free Cardboard
SHEET SIZE	200 x 200mm	PACK DEPTH	100mm	PACK BARCODE	0841161106305

Packaging Pallet

CASE WIDTH	360mm	cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size	14
CASE DEPTH	220mm	layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size	7
CASE HEIGHT	210mm	CASES PER PALLET ON UK PALLET	98
CASE WEIGHT	1656g	CASES PER LAYER ON 1200 X 800 EU PALLET SIZE	10
PACKS PER CASE	12	LAYERS PER PALLET ON 1200 x 800 EU PALLET SIZE	7
CASE MATERIAL	Recyclable cardboard	CASES PER PALLET ON EU PALLET	70
CASE BARCODE	00700461678625	PALLET HEIGHT	1.80m
		Cases/40 ft container	3,800

2020 thecheekypanda.co.uk